OM1400T-125
Preliminary Data Sheet
Optichron Inc., Copyright 2005 010-0001-01, Revision 0.1, July 2005 1
Optichron, Inc., 4221 Technology Drive, Fremont, CA 94538
14-Bit Analog-to-Digital Converter Module with Turbolinear™ Technology
P
R
ELIM

Mechanical Dimensions
OM1400T-125 Preliminary Data Sheet
Ordering Guide
Optichron Inc., Copyright 2005 Revision 0.1 July 2005 21
P
R
ELIM
IN
A
R
Y
Ordering Guide
Parts with other sample rates are available on request.
Please contact Optichron Sales at (510) 249-5230.
Table 10: Ordering Guide
Product Ordering Number Sampling rate (MSPS) Nyquist Zone
Linearized ADC Module
OM1400T-125 OM1400T-1250NZ2 125.0 2
OM1400T-125 OM1400T-1250NZ3 125.0 3
OM1400T-125 OM1400T-1250NZ4 125.0 4
OM1400T-125 OM1400T-1200NZ2 120.0 2
OM1400T-125 OM1400T-1200NZ3 120.0 3
OM1400T-125 OM1400T-1200NZ4 120.0 4
OM1400T-125 OM1400T-1150NZ2 115.0 2
OM1400T-125 OM1400T-1150NZ3 115.0 3
OM1400T-125 OM1400T-1150NZ4 115.0 4
OM1400T-125 OM1400T-1100NZ2 110.0 2
OM1400T-125 OM1400T-1100NZ3 110.0 3
OM1400T-125 OM1400T-1100NZ4 110.0 4
Evaluation Board
OM1400T-1250NZ2EVAL 125.0 2
OM1400T-1250NZ3EVAL 125.0 3
OM1400T-1250NZ4EVAL 125.0 4
OM1400T-1200NZ2EVAL 120.0 2
OM1400T-1200NZ3EVAL 120.0 3
OM1400T-1200NZ4EVAL 120.0 4
OM1400T-1150NZ2EVAL 115.0 2
OM1400T-1150NZ3EVAL 115.0 3
OM1400T-1150NZ4EVAL 115.0 4
OM1400T-1100NZ2EVAL 110.0 2
OM1400T-1100NZ3EVAL 110.0 3
OM1400T-1100NZ4EVAL 110.0 4
22 Revision 0.1 July 2005 Optichron Inc., Copyright 2005
Contact Information
Optichron, Inc.
4221 Technology Drive